Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Elkins High

Philip Barbour High

Lewis County High

Tucker County High

Robert C. Byrd High

Braxton County High
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:43.48
00:20:03.58
00:22:05.62
00:21:50.95
00:23:13.52
00:25:16.11
00:25:05.55
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32
44
87
89
123
155
161

Name

South Harrison High
Trinity Christian High
Lincoln High
Clay-Battelle High

Average Time Finishers
00:23:30.47 4
00:21:41.71 4
00:24:07.20 3
00:23:05.19 2

Page: 1of 5



Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:19:43.48 12 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 641  Jordan Gillum 00:18:28.65 2
2 4 647  Jack Waggy 00:18:59.68 4
3 5 643  Reis Leonard 00:19:13.91 5
4 11 649  Logan Wyatt 00:20:47.54 9
5 15 636  Brycen Allen 00:21:07.60 12
6 32 639  Alex Casto 00:23:17.92 (25)
7 38 637 Rhett Ammons 00:24:07.93 (29)
2 Elkins High 00:20:03.58 10 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 660 Charlie Smoak 00:18:02.26
2 3 653  Lucas Anger 00:18:43.98 3
3 13 652 Isaac Anger 00:20:52.03 10
4 14 655  Tyler Burda 00:20:55.42 11
5 24 657  Tyler McKisic 00:21:44.20 19
6 25 658  Brandon Rossi 00:22:05.41 (20)
7 33 654  Gavin Brown 00:23:21.15 (26)
3 Philip Barbour High 00:22:05.62 5 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 675 jacob davies 00:20:05.08 7
2 16 677  Caden Hawkins 00:21:14.82 13
3 17 676  ethan gregory 00:21:15.58 14
4 18 678 kaden macelroy 00:21:17.14 15
5 59 680 ian stalnacker 00:26:35.50 38
4  Lewis County High 00:21:50.95 6 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 668  Slate Swiger 00:19:28.35 6
2 20 666  Maddox Prince 00:21:29.10 16
3 22 664 David Hughes 00:21:29.89 17
4 30 667  Sawyer Swiger 00:23:14.11 23
5 35 665  Mitchell Norman 00:23:33.29 27
6 51 662  Colton Defosse 00:25:25.58 (36)
5 Tucker County High 00:23:13.52 7 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 954  Devin Witemore 00:21:36.12 18
2 27 699 Clay Poling 00:22:38.37 21
3 28 953 Haden Wamsley 00:22:54.83 22
4 37 697  Trent Eure 00:23:59.40 28
5 a7 700 Wesley Strawderman 00:24:58.89 34
6 50 698  Ethan McCrum 00:25:25.18 (35)
7 62 696  Alan Boyles 00:27:49.98 (41)
6 Robert C. Byrd High 00:25:16.11 6 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 685  Luke Robinson 00:20:24.62 8
2 44 682  Brady Banyi 00:24:53.58 32
3 46 683  Zach Mcgary 00:24:58.53 33
4 61 686  Ryan Shriver 00:27:07.61 40
5 63 681  Taylor Arnett 00:28:56.19 42
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

6 64 684  Landon Moore 00:33:17.57 (43)
7 Braxton County High 00:25:05.55 5 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 630 Russell Bramble 00:23:16.52 24
2 39 631  Devin Bush 00:24:10.71 30
3 42 633  Anthony Godwin 00:24:45.78 31
4 57 632 Lucas Copen 00:26:19.44 37
5 60 634  Jadyn Squires 00:26:55.32 39
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 660 Charlie Smoak
2 2 641  Jordan Gillum
3 3 653  Lucas Anger
4 4 647  Jack Waggy
5 5 643  Reis Leonard
6 6 668  Slate Swiger
7 0 688  Carter Bowie
8 0 693  Peyton Dixon
9 7 675 jacob davies
10 8 685 Luke Robinson
11 9 649 Logan Wyatt
12 0 674  Jacob Righter
13 10 652 Isaac Anger
14 11 655 Tyler Burda
15 12 636 Brycen Allen
16 13 677 Caden Hawkins
17 14 676 ethan gregory
18 15 678 kaden macelroy
19 0 650  Wyatt Sharpless
20 16 666 Maddox Prince
21 0 692  Jabez Chavez
22 17 664  David Hughes
23 18 954  Devin Witemore
24 19 657  Tyler McKisic
25 (20) 658  Brandon Rossi
26 0 695 Chase Livengood
27 21 699 Clay Poling
28 22 953 Haden Wamsley
29 0 694  Robert Kincaid
30 23 667  Sawyer Swiger
31 24 630 Russell Bramble
32 (25) 639  Alex Casto
33 (26) 654  Gavin Brown
34 0 661  Noah Von Leben
35 27 665 Mitchell Norman
36 0 691  Spencer Nolan
37 28 697 Trent Eure
38 (29) 637  Rhett Ammons
39 30 631 Devin Bush
40 0 659  Hunter Shreve
41 0 642  Brandon Landis
42 31 633 Anthony Godwin
43 0 651  Brock White
44 32 682 Brady Banyi
45 0 690  Harris Holden
46 33 683 Zach Mcgary
47 34 700 Wesley Strawderman
48 0 645  Joseph Shipman
49 0 656  Andres Masten
50 (35) 698  Ethan McCrum
51 (36) 662  Colton Defosse

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:18:02.26  Elkins High
JR 00:18:28.65 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:18:43.98  Elkins High
FR 00:18:59.68 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:19:13.91 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:19:28.35 Lewis County High
SR 00:19:42.48 South Harrison High
SR 00:19:48.31 Trinity Christian High
JR 00:20:05.08 Philip Barbour High
SR 00:20:24.62 Robert C. Byrd High
SR 00:20:47.54 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:20:51.81 Lincoln High
FR 00:20:52.03 Elkins High
SO 00:20:55.42 Elkins High
JR 00:21:07.60 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:21:14.82 Philip Barbour High
SR 00:21:15.58 Philip Barbour High
FR 00:21:17.14  Philip Barbour High
FR 00:21:24.36 Clay-Battelle High
SO 00:21:29.10 Lewis County High
SR 00:21:29.50 Trinity Christian High
JR 00:21:29.89 Lewis County High
SR 00:21:36.12 Tucker County High
SR 00:21:44.20  Elkins High
SR 00:22:05.41 Elkins High
FR 00:22:18.90 Trinity Christian High
SR 00:22:38.37 Tucker County High
SR 00:22:54.83 Tucker County High
FR 00:23:10.12 Trinity Christian High
FR 00:23:14.11 Lewis County High
JR 00:23:16.52 Braxton County High
FR 00:23:17.92 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
FR 00:23:21.15 Elkins High
FR 00:23:23.94 Elkins High
SO 00:23:33.29 Lewis County High
SO 00:23:53.48 South Harrison High
SR 00:23:59.40  Tucker County High
SR 00:24:07.93 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SO 00:24:10.71 Braxton County High
SR 00:24:23.83 Elkins High
FR 00:24:36.41 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:24:45.78 Braxton County High
FR 00:24:46.02 Clay-Battelle High
SR 00:24:53.58 Robert C. Byrd High
FR 00:24:53.80 South Harrison High
SR 00:24:58.53  Robert C. Byrd High
SR 00:24:58.89 Tucker County High
FR 00:25:18.64 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
FR 00:25:22.95 Elkins High
SO 00:25:25.18 Tucker County High
FR 00:25:25.58 Lewis County High
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Nicholas Winters
Matthew Ables
Lucas Bennett
Caleb Coffman
Isaac Coffman
Lucas Copen
Ryan Dowell
ian stalnacker
Jadyn Squires
Ryan Shriver
Alan Boyles
Taylor Arnett
Landon Moore

SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR

00:25:28.14
00:25:32.14
00:25:37.53
00:25:44.07
00:25:45.74
00:26:19.44
00:26:24.18
00:26:35.50
00:26:55.32
00:27:07.61
00:27:49.98
00:28:56.19
00:33:17.57
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Buckhannon-Upshur High School
South Harrison High
Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Lincoln High

Lincoln High

Braxton County High
Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Philip Barbour High

Braxton County High

Robert C. Byrd High

Tucker County High

Robert C. Byrd High

Robert C. Byrd High
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